
 2017 Basketball Schedule  
Practices 2:45-4:30 M, T, Th 

Coach Darrell Renner 540-877-7556 

Thursday, Oct. 16  Team/Parent 
Meeting 2:45pm 

@FBCS @FBCS Sanctuary  

Tuesday, Nov. 7 JV 4:00 
V  5:00 

St. Helens @ Intergenerational 
Recreational Center 
1590 9th St. SW 
Vero, Fl 

Monday, Nov. 13 V 4:00 St. A’s @YMCA 

Tuesday, Nov. 14 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

SJS @YMCA 

Thursday, Nov. 16 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

Redeemer @Redeemer 

Thursday, Nov. 30 JV 4:00 
V  5:00 

St. Anastasia   @ St A’s 
407 S 33rd St 
Fort Pierce, FL 

Thursday, Dec. 7 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

Redeemer @YMCA 

Tuesday, Dec. 12 JV 3 
V  4 

St. Helens @ YMCA 

Thursday, Dec. 14 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

SJS @ SJS 

Tuesday, Jan. 9 JV 4:00 St Anastasia @YMCA 

Thursday, Jan. 11 JV Play-Ins TBA TBA 

 
Tuesday, Jan. 16 

JV-Semi 
Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

TBA Girls @Redeemer 
Boys @SJS 

Thursday, Jan. 18 JV Finals 
Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

TBA Girls @SJS 
Boys @Redeemer 

Monday, Jan. 22 V Play-ins TBA TBA 

Tuesday, Jan. 23 V Semi 
Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

TBA Girls @SJS 
Boys @Redeemer 

Thursday, Jan. 25 V Finals 
Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

TBA Girls @SJS 
Boys @Redeemer 

 



2017/2018 Cheerleading Schedule 

Practices M, T, TH@FBCS 2:45-4:00 

Coach Tyna Renner 772-204-6287 

Monday, Nov. 13 V 4:00 St A’s @YMCA 

Tuesday Nov. 14 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

SJS @YMCA 

Thursday, Nov. 16 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

Redeemer @Redeemer 

Thursday, Dec. 7 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

Redeemer @YMCA 

Tuesday, Dec. 12 JV 3:00 
V 4:00 

St Helens @YMCA 

Thursday, Dec 14 JV 3:30 
V  4:30 

SJS @SJS 

Tuesday, Jan. 9 JV 4:00 St. Anastasia @YMCA 
 


